20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

20

~No D wWwNBE

10
15

Sales

$196.00

$196.00
$225.00
$1,799.00
$576.00
$357.50
$189.00
$5.00
$100.00
$72.50

$3,324.00

$3,520.00

10/3/2024

Winners Hold
$115.20 $80.80
$115.20 $80.80
$399.00 ($174.00)
$1,352.00 $447.00
$508.25 $67.75
$352.70 $4.80
$76.00 $113.00
$0.00 $5.00
$98.50 $1.50
$37.00 $35.50
$2,823.45 $500.55
$2,938.65 $581.35

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Per centOfSales

5.56

5.56
6.39
51.10
16.36
10.15
5.36
0.14
2.84
2.05

94.39

99.95

DB

Expected
Return

-0.29

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.71
0.72
0.70

Weighted
Ave

-0.02

0.05
0.40
0.12
0.08
0.04
0.00
0.02
0.01

0.71



