Report Executed on:

10/3/2024

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	Expected	Weighted
							<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$196.00	\$115.20	\$80.80	5.56	-0.29	-0.02
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$196.00	\$115.20	\$80.80	5.56		
	Regular	1	\$225.00	\$399.00	(\$174.00)	6.39	0.75	0.05
	Regular	2	\$1,799.00	\$1,352.00	\$447.00	51.10	0.78	0.40
	Regular	3	\$576.00	\$508.25	\$67.75	16.36	0.76	0.12
	Regular	4	\$357.50	\$352.70	\$4.80	10.15	0.76	0.08
	Regular	6	\$189.00	\$76.00	\$113.00	5.36	0.73	0.04
	Regular	7	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.14	0.71	0.00
	Regular	10	\$100.00	\$98.50	\$1.50	2.84	0.72	0.02
	Regular	15	\$72.50	\$37.00	\$35.50	2.05	0.70	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$3,324.00	\$2,823.45	\$500.55	94.39		
Grand Totals:	<u>-</u>		\$3,520.00	\$2,938.65	\$581.35	99.95		0.71